
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Contract
Friends of Pima County Public Library, Inc., Amendment No. 2, to provide for co-location of services
at Pima County Public Library Facilities, extend contract term to 4/30/21, amend contractual
language and scope of services, contract amount $150,000.00 revenue (CTN-LIB-18-137)

File #: File ID 12070, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 7/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

